












1 A. DEQ has incorporated conditions and requirements relating to the

2 actions required in Paragraphs 1 0.A., 1 O.B., and 1 0.C. into Daimler's Oregon Title V 

3 Operating Permit; or 

4 B.

5 no longer occur. 

6 

7 AGREED. 

8 

9 
gj1-'f lhl

lO Date

11 

DEQ determines that the activities that were the subject of this BWPA 

DAIMLER TRUCKS NORTH AMERICA LLC 

�bf 
General Counsel and Secretary 

12 
AGREED. IT IS SO ORDERED: 
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22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Date 

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY and 
ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY COMMISSION 

By: 
Nina DeConcini 
NW Region Administrator 
on behalf ofDEQ pursuant to OAR 340-012-0170 and 
OAR 340-208-0320(1) 
on behalf of the EQC pursuant to OAR 340-011-0505 
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